NUM. CONCURRENT / COMPETITOR
H1 ASSRH
H2 CHABLAIS RACING TEAM
H3 FMVS
Ha RACING FAN'S
H5 ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ
H6 ECURIE 13 ETOILES
H7 ECURIE DES ORDONS
H8 ECURIE 4 ANNEAUX
H9 RACING FAN'S
H10 ZACHER HANS-ULRICH
H11 RIZZI BRUNO
H12 ASSRH
H14 ECURIE DES 13 ETOILES VALAIS
H15 SCUDERIA TAIFYN
H16 TEAM TRAIECTOIRE
H17 TEAM RALLYE-TOP
H18 ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ
H19 ECURIE PERFORMANCE
H20 ASRH
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6eme RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU VALAIS

Listes des équipages autorisés au départ

PILOTE / DRIVER

PERROUD Pascal
GONON Florian
BERARD Eddy
TROLLIET Guy

METRAL Laurent
TAPPAREL Eddy
JOLIDON Nicolas
SERVAIS Frank

BENDER Danny
ZACHER Ulrich

RIZZI Bruno

BROSY Clovis

GAY Jean

MUNSCH Lionel
CORNUZ Alain
SCHORNO Camilio
CONSTANTIN Stéphane
CRETEGNY Romain
RUMO Christophe

NAT PIL
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CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
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CHE
CHE
CHE
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CHE
CHE
CHE
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CO-PILOTE / CODRIVER

MARCHAND Quentin
HORGNIES Michel
RAUSIS Frédéric
MOULIN Sébastien
PRAPLAN Basile
TAPPAREL Marion
VON Eric
NIEDERHAUSER Steves
LEYVRAZ Mathias
ZACHER Katrin
BULIARD Gérald
JOLIDON Cédric
ROUILLER Yvan
OTTERMATT Kevin
PERALTA Luis

STOLL Michael
COTTER Aurélien
ROTHLISBERGER Marco
ECOEUR Magali

NAT CO-PIL
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VOITURE / CAR

BMW M3 E30

Ford Escort

BMW M3

Porsche 911 SC

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Porsche 911 SC

BMW 325i E30

Porsche 911 SC

Opel Kadett GSi 16V
Ford Escort MK2 RS 2000
Ford Escort mk 1

BMW M3

Ford Escort Mk1
Peugeot 205 Rallye

Ford Sierra Cosworth RS
Ford Escort RS2000 Mk1
Opel Manta

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2

CLASSE / CLASS
CT44
CT24
CT44
GTS37
CT45
GTS37
CT44
GTS37
CT44
CT34
CT24
CT44
CT24
CT42
CT45
CT24
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
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